Chimney Kits
RTK (T-RTK)- Roof Termination Kit, includes; 1, 2, 3 20X600 X = $
FCK (T-FCK)- Flat Ceiling Kit, includes; 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 11 20X620 X = $
PCK (T-PCK)- Pitched Ceiling Kit, includes; 1, 2, 6,11,13, 14 20X621 or 20X621G X = $
TWK (T-TWK)- Thru-the-Wall Kit, includes; 1, 7, 8, 9, 13, 25, (T-12) 20X622 or 20X622G X = $
Round Top (T-CT) 20X800 X = $
Storm Collar (T-SC) 20X810 X = $
Roof Flashing (See Step 4)
Adjustable 0/12 to 6/12 (T-AF6) 20X825 X = $
Adjustable 6/12 to 12/12 (T-AF12) 20X830 X = $
Attic Insulation Shield (T-AIS) 20X490 X = $
Finish Ceiling Support (T-FSP) 20X410 X = $
Roof Support Package (T-RSP) 20X420 X = $
Wall Support Kit (T-WSK) 20X430 X = $
Wall Band (T-WB) 20X520 X = $
Insulated Tee and Plug (T-IT) 20X100 or 20X100G X = $
Insulated Wall Thimble (T-IWT) 20X463 X = $
Stove Pipe Adapter (T-DSAC) 20X240 X = $
Joist Shield (T-JS) 20X465 X = $
Finishing Collar (T-FC) 20X480 X = $
Adjustable Pitched Ceiling Plate (T-PCPAJ) 20X512 X = $
If Chimney extends more than 5' above roof line
Roof Brace Kit (T-RBK) 20X440 X = $
If an Offset is required use an Elbow Kit. (See Step 5)
15° Elbow Kit - kits contain 2 elbows, 2 lockbands, and 1 Interior Resupport  (T-15EL Kit) 20X206 or 20X206G X = $
30° Elbow Kit - kits contain 2 elbows, 2 lockbands, and 1 Interior Resupport  (T-30EL Kit) 20X211 or 20X211G X = $
Chimney Lengths (See Step 3)
12" Length (T12) 20X012U X = $
18" Length (T18) 20X018U or 20X018G X = $
24" Length (T24) 20X024U X = $
36" Length (T36) 20X036U or 20X036G X = $
48" Length (T48) 20X048U or 20X048G X = $
Anchor Plate (T-AP) 20X400 X = $
MODEL DSP DOUBLE WALL SMOKE PIPE SKU QTY PRICE
Vertical Installation Kit (DSP-VK)
Includes CPA, Telescoping Length, Finishing Band (Adjustable from 36"- 68") 26X610 X = $